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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL123 - TUES LEVEL 1 2022 2023
Report Date: 3/29/2023 10:02 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2022-2023 SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U BACK NEXT FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
HEATH JAMESON 70.4 399 281 118
MIKE N ZEEK 64.4 399 257 142
THE VETTERS 61.4 399 245 154
TICKLE MONSTERS 58.1 399 232 167
GOOD TIMES 50.1 399 200 198
DAVIS ONEIL 36.1 399 144 255
BEER B4 BULLSEYES 32.1 399 128 271
CHEF SIMMY 27.1 399 108 290

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

THE VETTERS CHEF SIMMY 3/07/2023 21 19 19 0 0
HEATH JAMESON CHEF SIMMY 3/21/2023 16 19 17 2 0
MIKE N ZEEK BEER B4 BULLSEYES 3/14/2023 21 19 17 2 0
TICKLE MONSTERS GOOD TIMES 3/07/2023 21 19 11 8 0
GOOD TIMES TICKLE MONSTERS 3/07/2023 21 19 8 11 0
DAVIS ONEIL HEATH JAMESON 3/07/2023 21 19 5 14 0
BEER B4 BULLSEYES HEATH JAMESON 3/17/2023 18 19 3 16 0
CHEF SIMMY HEATH JAMESON 3/21/2023 16 19 2 17 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

MIKE MOORHOUSE MIKE N ZEEK 33.49 33.71 0.22
JAMES HENNINGER HEATH JAMESON 32.85 32.99 0.14
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 31.14 31.28 0.14
DREW VETTER THE VETTERS 31.38 31.49 0.11
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 35.14 35.22 0.08

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 35.22 90 48 152 97 4 167 167 13 26 7
MIKEY WARD GOOD TIMES 34.90 100 48 169 115 2 157 130 12 23 11
JON CHURCH BEER B4 BULLSEYES 34.77 5 4 14 3 0 150 97 0 3 1
MIKE MOORHOUSE MIKE N ZEEK 33.71 100 47 193 88 3 170 161 7 29 10
BOB GULLINGSRUD TICKLE MONSTERS 33.36 75 35 131 70 2 160 151 9 17 9
CLINT VETTER THE VETTERS 33.32 95 47 160 91 1 160 160 9 29 7
JAMES HENNINGER HEATH JAMESON 32.99 100 51 189 70 4 157 137 12 29 9
DAVID VAN DORPE TICKLE MONSTERS 32.57 55 18 95 43 0 150 130 4 6 7
JASON VANTHUL MIKE N ZEEK 32.45 105 40 181 85 0 150 134 7 20 10
TIM LAFFERTY DAVIS ONEIL 32.15 15 5 30 10 0 150 128 1 2 1
DREW VETTER THE VETTERS 31.49 95 34 186 53 7 162 162 2 24 7
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 31.28 25 11 49 13 1 157 120 1 5 5
CHRIS DAVIS DAVIS ONEIL 31.26 80 30 125 58 4 160 128 1 18 10
LEVI WHIPPLE TICKLE MONSTERS 30.73 55 16 92 35 1 157 121 1 8 4
NATE KILDE BEER B4 BULLSEYES 29.60 100 28 171 48 3 177 177 2 12 9
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY HEATH JAMESON 29.48 5 0 10 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
BRIAN ONEIL DAVIS ONEIL 28.87 85 13 122 41 3 160 158 2 8 3
AUSTIN LUCAS BEER B4 BULLSEYES 28.56 100 23 161 44 1 151 125 4 5 10
JEFF SIMDORN CHEF SIMMY 28.46 95 23 157 41 3 157 130 1 12 6
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

AUSTIN KILLORAN GOOD TIMES 27.96 100 19 158 41 1 160 146 0 7 9
CHRIS HELLAND DAVIS ONEIL 27.93 30 8 48 11 1 180 126 0 2 5
LONNIE ELLENSEN MIKE N ZEEK 26.33 5 2 6 3 0 150 67 0 0 1
PAUL MYKLEBUST CHEF SIMMY 25.15 10 1 14 2 0 150 8 0 0 0
JEREMY MARKEY CHEF SIMMY 24.98 90 14 107 26 0 150 93 0 1 3
KIRK BRYAN BEER B4 BULLSEYES 22.89 5 2 4 1 0 150 134 0 1 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHRIS DAVIS DAVIS ONEIL 3.56 3.59 0.03
MIKE MOORHOUSE MIKE N ZEEK 4.14 4.15 0.01
DREW VETTER THE VETTERS 3.84 3.85 0.01

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

MIKEY WARD GOOD TIMES 4.17 200 81 40 7 190 77 122 7 19 4321 3109 1055
MIKE MOORHOUSE MIKE N ZEEK 4.15 200 89 27 5 161 103 114 4 31 4363 3156 1076
JAMES HENNINGER HEATH JAMESON 4.08 200 79 26 4 180 97 106 7 21 4350 3200 1094
BOB GULLINGSRUD TICKLE MONSTERS 4.07 150 63 26 1 143 50 98 2 9 3155 2327 792
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 4.05 180 86 21 5 150 78 101 7 19 3902 2891 990
CLINT VETTER THE VETTERS 3.93 190 66 18 7 149 82 103 6 9 3826 2920 992
JASON VANTHUL MIKE N ZEEK 3.93 210 76 23 3 180 106 103 2 30 4412 3364 1143
DREW VETTER THE VETTERS 3.85 190 77 13 5 137 73 79 10 17 3682 2872 980
TIM LAFFERTY DAVIS ONEIL 3.85 30 8 4 0 15 19 9 1 3 582 454 154
CHRIS DAVIS DAVIS ONEIL 3.59 160 28 12 3 112 63 72 4 16 3151 2635 886
JON CHURCH BEER B4 BULLSEYES 3.59 10 1 0 0 8 3 4 0 1 201 168 56
DAVID VAN DORPE TICKLE MONSTERS 3.58 110 36 10 1 76 39 50 0 13 2146 1797 608
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 3.58 50 24 2 1 29 23 12 2 3 905 759 258
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY HEATH JAMESON 3.55 10 0 2 0 6 2 2 0 2 181 153 51
LEVI WHIPPLE TICKLE MONSTERS 3.38 110 29 9 1 75 37 31 6 7 2059 1826 618
CHRIS HELLAND DAVIS ONEIL 3.34 60 16 6 0 47 27 19 0 1 1136 1020 342
PAUL MYKLEBUST CHEF SIMMY 3.30 20 4 0 0 12 5 7 0 1 320 291 98
AUSTIN LUCAS BEER B4 BULLSEYES 3.26 200 37 10 3 104 66 61 2 16 3483 3203 1077
BRIAN ONEIL DAVIS ONEIL 3.22 170 36 8 0 99 47 67 0 7 3111 2896 977
JEFF SIMDORN CHEF SIMMY 3.20 190 39 21 2 106 60 51 1 6 3258 3058 1032
AUSTIN KILLORAN GOOD TIMES 3.15 200 41 15 2 100 52 66 4 9 3428 3265 1104
LONNIE ELLENSEN MIKE N ZEEK 3.00 10 3 1 0 5 2 3 0 0 174 174 59
NATE KILDE BEER B4 BULLSEYES 2.98 200 33 8 4 108 58 41 1 6 3150 3176 1068
JEREMY MARKEY CHEF SIMMY 2.72 180 20 2 1 68 41 23 0 2 2558 2818 945
KIRK BRYAN BEER B4 BULLSEYES 2.44 10 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 95 117 39

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

MIKE MOORHOUSE MIKE N ZEEK 33.49 33.71 0.22
JAMES HENNINGER HEATH JAMESON 32.85 32.99 0.14
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 31.14 31.28 0.14
DREW VETTER THE VETTERS 31.38 31.49 0.11
TOM HEATH HEATH JAMESON 35.14 35.22 0.08

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BEER B4 BULLSEYES
JON CHURCH 34.77 5 4 14 3 0 150 97 0 3 1
NATE KILDE 29.60 100 28 171 48 3 177 177 2 12 9
AUSTIN LUCAS 28.56 100 23 161 44 1 151 125 4 5 10
KIRK BRYAN 22.89 5 2 4 1 0 150 134 0 1 0

Team Totals: 29.05 210 57 350 96 4 177 177 6 21 20
 
CHEF SIMMY
JEFF SIMDORN 28.46 95 23 157 41 3 157 130 1 12 6
PAUL MYKLEBUST 25.15 10 1 14 2 0 150 8 0 0 0
JEREMY MARKEY 24.98 90 14 107 26 0 150 93 0 1 3

Team Totals: 26.65 195 38 278 69 3 157 130 1 13 9
 
DAVIS ONEIL
TIM LAFFERTY 32.15 15 5 30 10 0 150 128 1 2 1
CHRIS DAVIS 31.26 80 30 125 58 4 160 128 1 18 10
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BRIAN ONEIL 28.87 85 13 122 41 3 160 158 2 8 3
CHRIS HELLAND 27.93 30 8 48 11 1 180 126 0 2 5

Team Totals: 29.86 210 56 325 120 8 180 158 4 30 19
 
GOOD TIMES
MIKEY WARD 34.90 100 48 169 115 2 157 130 12 23 11
AUSTIN KILLORAN 27.96 100 19 158 41 1 160 146 0 7 9

Team Totals: 31.33 200 67 327 156 3 160 146 12 30 20
 
HEATH JAMESON
TOM HEATH 35.22 90 48 152 97 4 167 167 13 26 7
JAMES HENNINGER 32.99 100 51 189 70 4 157 137 12 29 9
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 29.48 5 0 10 0 0 118 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 33.93 195 99 351 167 8 167 167 25 55 16
 
MIKE N ZEEK
MIKE MOORHOUSE 33.71 100 47 193 88 3 170 161 7 29 10
JASON VANTHUL 32.45 105 40 181 85 0 150 134 7 20 10
LONNIE ELLENSEN 26.33 5 2 6 3 0 150 67 0 0 1

Team Totals: 32.86 210 89 380 176 3 170 161 14 49 21
 
THE VETTERS
CLINT VETTER 33.32 95 47 160 91 1 160 160 9 29 7
DREW VETTER 31.49 95 34 186 53 7 162 162 2 24 7

Team Totals: 32.41 190 81 346 144 8 162 162 11 53 14
 
TICKLE MONSTERS
BOB GULLINGSRUD 33.36 75 35 131 70 2 160 151 9 17 9
DAVID VAN DORPE 32.57 55 18 95 43 0 150 130 4 6 7
BOB MARKI 31.28 25 11 49 13 1 157 120 1 5 5
LEVI WHIPPLE 30.73 55 16 92 35 1 157 121 1 8 4

Team Totals: 32.21 210 80 367 161 4 160 151 15 36 25
 

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHRIS DAVIS DAVIS ONEIL 3.56 3.59 0.03
MIKE MOORHOUSE MIKE N ZEEK 4.14 4.15 0.01
DREW VETTER THE VETTERS 3.84 3.85 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

BEER B4 BULLSEYES
JON CHURCH 3.59 10 1 0 0 8 3 4 0 1 201 168 56
AUSTIN LUCAS 3.26 200 37 10 3 104 66 61 2 16 3483 3203 1077
NATE KILDE 2.98 200 33 8 4 108 58 41 1 6 3150 3176 1068
KIRK BRYAN 2.44 10 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 95 117 39

Team Totals: 3.12 420 71 18 7 225 127 106 3 23 6929 6664 2240
 
CHEF SIMMY
PAUL MYKLEBUST 3.30 20 4 0 0 12 5 7 0 1 320 291 98
JEFF SIMDORN 3.20 190 39 21 2 106 60 51 1 6 3258 3058 1032
JEREMY MARKEY 2.72 180 20 2 1 68 41 23 0 2 2558 2818 945

Team Totals: 2.98 390 63 23 3 186 106 81 1 9 6136 6167 2075
 
DAVIS ONEIL
TIM LAFFERTY 3.85 30 8 4 0 15 19 9 1 3 582 454 154
CHRIS DAVIS 3.59 160 28 12 3 112 63 72 4 16 3151 2635 886
CHRIS HELLAND 3.34 60 16 6 0 47 27 19 0 1 1136 1020 342
BRIAN ONEIL 3.22 170 36 8 0 99 47 67 0 7 3111 2896 977

Team Totals: 3.42 420 88 30 3 273 156 167 5 27 7980 7005 2359
 
GOOD TIMES
MIKEY WARD 4.17 200 81 40 7 190 77 122 7 19 4321 3109 1055
AUSTIN KILLORAN 3.15 200 41 15 2 100 52 66 4 9 3428 3265 1104

Team Totals: 3.65 400 122 55 9 290 129 188 11 28 7749 6374 2159
 
HEATH JAMESON
JAMES HENNINGER 4.08 200 79 26 4 180 97 106 7 21 4350 3200 1094
TOM HEATH 4.05 180 86 21 5 150 78 101 7 19 3902 2891 990
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 3.55 10 0 2 0 6 2 2 0 2 181 153 51

Team Totals: 4.05 390 165 49 9 336 177 209 14 42 8433 6244 2135
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

 
MIKE N ZEEK
MIKE MOORHOUSE 4.15 200 89 27 5 161 103 114 4 31 4363 3156 1076
JASON VANTHUL 3.93 210 76 23 3 180 106 103 2 30 4412 3364 1143
LONNIE ELLENSEN 3.00 10 3 1 0 5 2 3 0 0 174 174 59

Team Totals: 4.01 420 168 51 8 346 211 220 6 61 8949 6694 2278
 
THE VETTERS
CLINT VETTER 3.93 190 66 18 7 149 82 103 6 9 3826 2920 992
DREW VETTER 3.85 190 77 13 5 137 73 79 10 17 3682 2872 980

Team Totals: 3.89 380 143 31 12 286 155 182 16 26 7508 5792 1972
 
TICKLE MONSTERS
BOB GULLINGSRUD 4.07 150 63 26 1 143 50 98 2 9 3155 2327 792
DAVID VAN DORPE 3.58 110 36 10 1 76 39 50 0 13 2146 1797 608
BOB MARKI 3.58 50 24 2 1 29 23 12 2 3 905 759 258
LEVI WHIPPLE 3.38 110 29 9 1 75 37 31 6 7 2059 1826 618

Team Totals: 3.70 420 152 47 4 323 149 191 10 32 8265 6709 2276
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